08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 J8215 10/24/12 PAGE 1
Thru October 15, 2012
FUND: 01 GENERAL FUN

OBJECT ADOCPTED BUDGET CURRENT INCOME/ BUDGET

BUDGET

NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED
REVENUE DETAIL
REVENUE LIMIT SOURCES : 7,262,937.00 7,262,937.00 981,551.76 6,281,385.24 133115 1s
FEDERAL REVENUES : 948,279.00 227,985.05 1,176,264.05 246,725.51 929,538.54 20.97
OTHER STATE REVENUES : 1,759,459.00 182,942.00 1,942,401.00 392,051.69 1,550,349.31 20.18
OTHER LOCAL REVENUES : 367,202.00 5,974.00 373,176.00 42,981.37 330,194.63 11.51
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE REVENUES g = 10,337,877 ..00 «* 416,901.05 * 10,754,778.05 * 1,663,310.33 «* 9,091,467.72 * 15.46
EXPENDITURE DETAIL
CERTIFICATED SALARIES : 5,381,594.00 9,843.28 5,391,437.28 1,049,521.53 4,341,915.75 19.46
CLASSIFIED SALARIES : T ;810718351010 5,500.00 1,313,335.00 298,189.35 1,015,145.65 22.70
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS : 1,799,807.00 2,715.91 1,802,522.91 360,834.01 1,441,688.90 20.01
BOOKS AND SUPPLIES : 349,089.00 218,351.41 567,440.41 100,799.38 466,641.03 17.76
SERVICES, OTHER OPER. EXPENSE: 1,391,095.00 44,263.62 1,435,358.62 445,506.88 989,851.74 31.03
CAPITAL OUTLAY : .00 167,000.00 167,000.00 .00 167,000.00 0.00
OTHER OUTGOING : 838,824.00 838,824.00 -00 838,824.00 0.00
DIRECT SUPPORT/INDIRECT COSTS: 28,972.00- 610.00 28,362.00- .00 28,362.00- 0.00
PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURE : 4,283.00 4,283.00 4,282.70 .30 99.99
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE EXPENDITURES * % 11,043,555.00 * 448,284.22 * 11,491,839.22 * 2,259,133.:85 * 9::232 , 705k 317 * 19.65
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ( USES )
INTERFUND TRANSFERS - IN : 560.00 560.00 -00 560.00 0.00
INTERFUND TRANSFERS - OUT : 53,568.00- 53,568.00-~ -00 53,568.00- 0.00
OTHER USES : .00 62,390.00- 62,390.00- .00 62,390.00- 0.00
CONTRIB.- RESTRICTED PROGRAMS: .00 .00 .00 .00 NO BDGT

* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE OTHER FINANCING * 53,008.00-% 62,390.00-%* 11553988 - 00-* .00 * 115, 3198,. 00 -* 0.00




08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST

Thru October 15,

OBJECT
NUMBER

2012

DESCRIPTION

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

9110
9120
9130
9140
9210
9310
9330
9510
9511511
9 A2
9550
95511
9553
9554
9556
9557
9558
9559
9561
9562
9565
9569
9570
9571
9572
9573
9585
9586
9589
9610
9650

CASH IN COUNTY TREASURY

CASH IN BANKS

REVOLVING CASH ACCOUNT
CASH AWAITING DEPOSIT
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
DUE TROM OTHER FUNDS

PREPAID EXPENSES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

SALES TAX LIABILITY

DUE TO OTH DIST

STRS EE
STRS ER
PERS EE
PERS ER

EIT

SE

OCASDI EE
OCASDI ER
MEDICARE EE
MEDICARE ER

WORKERS COMP INSUR

NET PAY

TSA / OTHER CURR L1ABILITIES

H&W EE
H&W ER

(CL 1)

H&W OTHER (CL 12)

OPEB PAYABLE

TEMP CT

OPEB RETIREE PAYABLE

MISC VOL DED

DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
DEFERRED REVENUE

* NET YEAR TO DATE FUND BALANCE

9791

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE

* EXCESS REVENUES/ (EXPENDITURES)

*

*

BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012

01 GENERAL FUND

FUND RECONCILIATION

BEGINNING
BALANCE

2,785,588.97
2,500.00
4,275.00
17,360.03
1,743,948.92
25,998.92
232,286.54
761,340.36
57.65-

A6, 50141 . 121=
100.00
72,762.76-

81l.44

3,643,829.

3,643,829.

GLD500 10/24/12
YEAR TO DATE ENDING
ACTIVITY BALANCE
791,931.14 3,577,520.11
.00 2,500.00
.00 4,275.00
26,305.50 43,665.53
1,613,458.32- 130,490.60
.00 25,998.92
230,364.55- 1,921,299
75,731.42 685,608 .94
3.03= 60.68-
«01- -0 =
497.10- 497.10
512.62- 512.62-~
188.37 188.37~
307.21- 307.21-
1,882.09- 1,882.09-
453.70~ 453.70-
613.81- 613.81-
906.25- 906.25-
327.71- 327.71-
327.56- 327.56-
6,642.06 6,642.06
143,251.76 33,262.36-
.00 100.00
71,330.93 1 43011 . 831
961.14- 961.14~
29.50 110.924
37,558.34 37,558.34
4,620.30- 10,731.14
3,844 .47~ 3,844 .47
.00 27,048.27-
110,664.07 13, 812.49-
595,823:52-% 3,048,005.74 *
00 3,643,829.26-
595,823.52-% 595,823.52-*
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08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 J8215 10/24/12 PAGE 3
Thru October 15, 2012

OBJECT ADOPTED BUDGET CURRENT INCOME/ BUDGET BUDGET
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED

REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

A. REVENUES 10,337,877.00 416,901.05 10,754,778.05 1,663,310.33 9,091,467.72 15.46
B. EXPENDITURES 11,043,555.00 448,284.22 11,491,839.22 2,259,133.85 9 12325705 53¢ 19.65
C. EXCESS REVENUES ( EXPENDITURES ) ____;6;:é;éj56: _______ 51,383A17- 737,061.17 595,823.52 l4l,237.6é—-.--éé:éé
D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ( USES ) 53,008.00-~ 62,390.00- 115,398.00- .00 115,398.00- 0.00

E. NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE 758,686.00 93, 773 IW7E 852,459.17- 595,823.52~ 256,635.65- 69.89

F. FUND BALANCE

BEGINNING BALANCE (9791) 3,643,829.26 .00 3,643,829.26 3,643,829.26 .00 100.00
AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS (9793) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 NO BDGT
OTHER RESTATEMENTS (9795) .00 .00 .00 -00 .00 NO BDGT
ADJUSTED BEG.NNING BALANCE 3,643,829.26 00 3,643,829.26  3,643,829.26 "~ o0 100.00

G. ENDING BALANCE 2,885,143.26 93, 773837 ~ 2,791,370.09 3,048,005.74 256,635.65-~ L09.19



08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 Jgz21s 10/24/12 PAGE 1
Thru Octeober 15, 2012

FUND: 13 CAFETERIA

OBJECT ADOPTED BUDGET CURRENT INCOME/ BUDGET BUDGET
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED

REVENUE DETAIL

FEDERAL REVENUES : 411,769.00 411,769.00 .00 411,769.00 0.00
OTHER STATE REVENUES : 37,695.00 37,695.00 .00 37,695.00 0.00
OTHER LOCAL REVENUES : 124,900.00 400.00 125,300.00 9,779.44 115,520.56 7.80
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE REVENUES Sk 574,364.00 * 400.00 * 574,764.00 * 9,779.44 * 564,984 .56 * 1.70

EXPENDITURE DETAIL

CLASSIFIED SALARIES : 209,887.00 209,887.00 38,163.98 171,723.02 18.18
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS : 93,809.00 93,802.00 18,298.35 75,510.65 19.50
BOOKS AND SUPPLIES : 284,058.00 100.00 284,158.00 37,360.85 246,797.15 13.14
SERVICES, OTHER OPER. EXPENSE: 9,141.00 300.00 9,441.00 6,936.17 2,504.83 73.46
DIRECT SUPPORT/INDIRECT COSTS: 28,972.00 28,972.00 .00 28,972.00 0.00
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE EXPENDITURES S 625,867.00 * 400.00 * 626,267.00 * 100,759.35 * 525,507.65 * 16.08

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ( USES )

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN : 53,568.00 53,568.00 .00 53,568.00 0.00
CONTRIB.- RESTRICTED PROGRAMS: .00 .00 .00 .00 NO BDGT

* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE OTHER FINANCING * 53,568.00 * .00 * 53,568.00 * 1001 * 53,568.00 * 0.00




08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHCOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 J8z15 10/24/12 PAGE 2
Thru October 15, 2012
FUND: 13 CAFETERIA
OBJECT BEGINNING YEAR TO DATE ENDING
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BALANCE ACTIVITY BALANCE
FUND RECONCILIATION
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
9110 CASH IN COUNTY TREASURY 811, 92014 73 61,435.90- 29,514.17-
9120 CASH IN BANKS 2,500.00 .00 2,500.00
9140 CASH AWAITING DEPOSIT 41,821 .13~ 41,821.13~
9210 ACCOUNTS RECELIVABLE 17,316.96 2., 793 82~ 14,523.14
9310 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS 27,048.27 .00 27,048.27
9320 STORES 4,771.64 .00 4,771.64
9330 PREPAID EXPENSES 2,147.00 2,403.00- 256.00-
9510 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 17,473.94- 17,473.94 =00
9B SALES TAX LIABILITY 166.83 .00 166.83
9610 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS 25,998.92- .00 25,998.92-
* NET YEAR TO DATE FUND BALANCE * | ks 42,399.57 * 90,1979, 91=* 48,580.34-%*
9791 BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 42,399.57- .00 42,399.57-
* EXCESS REVENUES/ (EXPENDITURES) g S .00 * 90,979.91-* 90,979.91-*
OBJECT ADOPTED BUDGET CURRENT INCOME/ BUDGET BUDGET
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED
REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
A. REVENUES 574,364.00 400.00 574,764.00 9,779.44 564,984 .56 il .70
B. EXPENDITURES 625,867.00 400.00 626,267.00 100,759.35 525, 507. 65 16.08
C. EXCESS REVENUES ( EXPENDITURES ) 51 45031200~ .00 51,503.00- 90,979.91- 39,476.91 176.64
0] OTHER FINANCING SOQURCES ( USES ) 53,568.00 .00 53,568.00 .00 53,568.00 0.00
E. NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE 2,065.00 .00 2,065.00 9.0 197 2. 9 93,044.91 0.00
F. FUND BALANCE
BEGINNING BALANCE (9791) 42,399.57 .00 42,399.57 42,399.57 .00 100.00
AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS (9793) .00 .00 .00 00 .00 NO BDGT
OTHER RESTATEMENTS (9795) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 NO BDGT
ADJUSTED BEGINNING BALANCE 42,399.57 .00 42,399.57 42 392 3577 .00 100.00
G. ENDING BALANCE 44,464 .57 .00 44,464 .57 48,580.34- 93,044.91 0.00




08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 J8215 10/24/12 PAGE 1
Thru October 15, 2012
FUND: 25 CAPITAL FACILITIES

OBJECT ADOPTED BUDGET CURRENT INCOME/ BUDGET BUDGET

NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED

OTHER LOCAL REVENUES : 4,500.00 4,500.00 .00 4,500.00 0.00
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE REVENUES *1 I 4,500.00 * .00 * 4,.500: 00, & .00 * 4,500.00 * 0.00
EXPENDITURE DETAIL
SERVICES, OTHER OPER. EXPENSE: .00 5,000.00 5,000.00 .00 5,000.00 0.00
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE EXPENDITURES -l 10101 "% 5,000.00 * 5,000.00 * -10101 % 5,000.00 * 0.00
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ( USES )
INTERFUND TRANSFERS - OUT : 560.00- 560.00- .00 560.00- 0.00
* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE OTHER FINANCING * 560.00-%* .00 * 560.00-% 00 * 560.00-% 0.00




08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 Jg21s 10/24/12 PAGE 2
Thru October 15, 2012
FUND: 25 CAPITAL FACILITIES
‘esgrer BEGINNING  YEAR TO DATE eNoive
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BALANCE ACTIVITY BALANCE
""""""""""""""""""""" FUND RECONCILIATION -
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
9110 CASH IN COUNTY TREASURY 276,915.73 394.84 2177 130014517
9210 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 394.84 394.84 .00
* NET YEAR TO DATE FUND BALANCE & ¥ 7;;;7;;6j;;7;777777‘~~___t66_; 27?,§1éi57.;~ ‘‘‘‘‘‘
9791 BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 277,310.57- 00 277,310.57-
* EXCESS REVENUES/ (EXPENDITURES) et & S 667; ___________ Oék; _____________ 5é_; ________
‘osyecr apoPTED BUDGET B ncoME/ BUDGET  BUDGET
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED
REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
A. REVENUES 4,500.00 .00 4,500.00 .00 4,500.00 0.00
B. EXPENDITURES .00 5,000.00 5,000.00 .00 5,000.00 0.00
C. mcEss REENUEE ( meemnowrerpe ;:;O0.00 77777 5:(;(_)(_)_66: __________ ;(;(“).OO—>77“~_______jE)6 ___________ 500.00- O_OO
D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ( USES ) 560.00- 00 560.00- .00 560.00- 0.00
E. NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE 3,000.00 s,000.00- 1,060 00 . 00 1,060.00-  0.00
- oo Eaaye & T T e e I
BEGINNING BALANCE (35791) 277,310.57 .00 277,310.57 277,310.57 .00 100.00
AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS (9793) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 NO BDGT
OTHER RESTATEMENTS (9795) .00 .00 00 .00 00 NO BDGT
ADJUSTED BEGINNING BALANCE 277,310.57 . o0 277,310.57 27731087 . 00 100.00
G. ENDING BALANCE T 2s1,2s0.57 5,000.00- 276,250 57 277,310.57  1,060.00-  100.38




08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST
Thru Octobexr 15, 2012

OBJECT
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

OTHER LOCAL REVENUES

* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE REVENUES

BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLDS00 Jg215 10/24/12 PAGE 1

FUND: 73 FOUNDATION PRIVATE TRUST FUND

OTHER OUTGOING

* TOTAL YEAR TO DATE EXPENDITURES

CURRENT INCOME/ BUDGET BUDGET
BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USE
1,500.00 5,054.00 3,554.00- 336.93
1,500.00 * 5,054.00 * 3,554.00-*% 336.93
7,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 142.85




08 WILLOWS UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST BOARD FINANCIAL SUMMARY FOR PERIOD ENDING 10/15/2012 GLD500 J8215 10/24/12 PAGE 2
Thru October 15, 2012
FUND: 73 FOUNDATION PRIVATE TRUST FUND
epzECT BEGINNING  YEAR TO DATE soNG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BALANCE ACTIVITY BALANCE
""""""""""""""""""" © FUND RECONCILTATION
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
9110 CASH IN COUNTY TREASURY 181,305.08 4,686.47- 176,618.61
9210 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 259,53 259.53- .00
* NET YEAR TO DATE FUND BALANCE ek T ;é;:éé;"é;’; _____ 4,94é‘éé:; _____ i;é:éiétéii; 7777777
9751 BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 181,564 .61- .00 181,564.61-
* EXCESS REVENUES/ (EXPENDITURES) R S 7A>____Té5'; 7777777 4:546.65;; 7777777 ;:;;é_éé:; iiiiiiii
‘epgcr apopTED supcer cuRrENT cove/ BUDGET  BUDGET
NUMBER DESCRIPTION BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS BUDGET EXPENSE BALANCE % USED
REVENUES, EXPENDITURES, AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
A. REVENUES 1,500.00 00 1,500.00 5,054.00 3,554.00- 336.93
B. EXPENDITURES 7,000.00 00 7,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00- 142 .85
C. EXCESS REVENUES ( EXPENDITURES ) 5,500.60— .A->A_____j56 777777 S,ééé—éé: ———————— ;:;;6 OO: __________ ;é;“éé:iiiAé;j;;
D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES ( USES ) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 NO BDGT
E. NET CHANGE IN FUND BALANCE 5,500.&é:>7k;——_____“—t66 ______ -5:ééol60; 4,9;%j66: __________ ;g;‘aa___ 89.92
4 rompAlNcRw. T T N - [
BEGINNING BALANCE (9791) 181,564.61 .00 181,564 .61 181,564.61 .00 100.00
AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS (9793) 00 .00 00 .00 .00 NO BDGT
OTHER RESTATEMENTS (9795) .00 00 .00 .00 00 NO BDGT
ADJUSTED BEGINNING BALANCE 181,566.61 00 l81,564.61  1s1.s64.61 .00  100.00
G. ENDING BALANCE 17,0661 .00 176,064.61 176,618.61 554.00-  100.31
*kkx* K N D O F R IEINP @ IR T Wik xiker



